Brisbane

Courses and Start Dates

Course
Vacation English*

Intensive English
IELTS Preparation (Intensive)

English for Business*

Course
English forAcademic Purposes

Cambridge Exam Preparation
(FCE, CAE)

Intensive Academic Semester
(6 months)

Intensive Academic Semester
(5 months)

OPUS English 6

OPUS Working Holiday*

*Not suitable for StudentVisa Holders

Accommodation Options

Name ofaccommodation

Homestay
(16 meals/week) Min. age 18

Homestay under 18
(16 meals/week) Min. age 16

Adalong Guesthouse
(12 meals/week) Min. age 18
Min. 4-week booking

Supplements

Item
Enrolment Fee
Travel and Medical Insurance

Overseas Student Health Cover
(mandatory for studentvisa)

Oneto One Tuition

University Placement Service
Course materials fee
Cambridge exam fee
Accommodation Placement Fee

Homestay Holiday Retainer Fee

Homestay Christmas Supplement (Dec 19-26)

Homestay Special Diet

Transfer Service Brisbane Airport

Weeks

2-12
13-17

2-12
13-23
24

2-12
13-23
24

2-12
13-17

Weeks
10

10
12
24

20

24
12

CRICOS provider code: 02369F

Price Start dates
(AUD/wk)
295 Every Monday
285
(orTuesday ifMonday is a
380 public holiday)
365
350
380
365
350
380
365
Price (AUD) Startdates
3800 Oct 12
3040 Jan 19; Apr 13; Jun 29; Oct 6
3800 Jan 5;Jun 15
4560 Mar 16; Sep 7
7990 Jan 5; Feb 16; Mar 16; Apr 7;
May 18; Jun 15;
Jul 27; Aug 31;
6650 Sep 21, 28; Oct 12
7990 Every Monday
4560
Weeks Single (AUD)
Perweek 260
Perweek 290
Perweek 305
Price (AUD)
210

28 (perweek)

51 (per month)

135 (per lesson)

450 (free with 16-week course)
10 (perweek) (max $250)

310

210

135 (perweek)

95

40 (perweek)

140 (one way)

Cairns

Courses and Start Dates

Course

Vacation English*

Intensive English
IELTS Preparation (Intensive)

Course

English + Diving*
(Accommodation notincluded)

English forYoung Learners*
(Accommodation included)

Cambridge Exam Preparation
(FCE, CAE)

Intensive Academic Semester
(6 months)

Intensive Academic Semester
(5 months)

* Not suitable for Student Visa Holders

Accommodation Options

Name ofaccommodation

Homestay
(16 meals/week) Min. age 18

Homestay under 18
(16 meals/week) Min. age 16

Cairns Sharehouse
(No meals) Min. age 18
Min. 4-week booking

Supplements

Item
Enrolment Fee
Travel and Medical Insurance

Overseas Student Health Cover
(mandatory for studentvisa)

One to One Tuition

University Placement Service
Course materials fee
Cambridge exam fee
Accommodation Placement Fee

Homestay Holiday Retainer Fee

Homestay Christmas Supplement (Dec 19-26)

Homestay Special Diet

Return Transfer Service Cairns Airport

Weeks

2-12
13-17

2-12
13-23
24

2-12
13-23
24

Weeks

10
12
24

20

CRICOS provider code: 00080F

Price Start dates
(AUD/wk)

270 Every Monday
255
(or Tuesday if Monday is
340 a public holiday)
325
310

340
325
310

Price (AUD) Startdates

1390 Every Monday
(orTuesday if Monday is
a public holiday)

1230 Jul 26; Aug 2

1890 Jul 26

2720 Apr 13; Jun 29; Oct 6

3400 Jun 15

4080 Mar 16; Sep 7

6820 Jan 5; Feb 16; Mar 16;
Apr 7; May 18; Jun 15;

5670 Jul 27; Aug 31;

Sep 21, 28; Oct 12

Weeks Twin (AUD) Single (AUD)
Perweek 235
Perweek 275
Perweek On request 240

Price (AUD)
210
28 (perweek)

51 (per month)

135 (per lesson)

450 (free with 16-week course)
10 (perweek) (max $250)

310

210

135 (perweek)

95

40 (perweek)

30 (return)

(mandatory forall Homestay Accommodation
bookings, but not bookable for hostel bookings)
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