Courses and Start Dates

Course	Weeks	Price (AUD/wk)	Start dates	
Vacation English*	2-12 13-17	295 285	Every Monday (or Tuesday if Monday is a public holiday)	
Intensive English	2-12 13-23 24	380 365 350		
IELTS Preparation (Intensive)	2-12 13-23 24	380 365 350		
English for Business*	2-12 13-17	380 365		
Course	Weeks	Price (AUD)	Start dates	
English for Academic Purposes	10	3800	Oct12	
Cambridge Exam Preparation (FCE, CAE)	8	3040	Jan 19; Apr 13; Jun 29; Oct 6	
	10	3800	Jan 5; Jun 15	
	12	4560	Mar 16; Sep 7	
Intensive Academic Semester (6 months)	24	7990	Jan 5; Feb 16; Mar 16; Apr 7; May 18; Jun 15; Jul 27; Aug 31; Sep 21, 28; Oct 12	
Intensive Academic Semester (5 months)	20	6650		
OPUS English 6	24	7990	Every Monday	

 $^{*\,}Not\,suitable\,for\,Student\,Visa\,Holders$

Accommodation Options

Name of accommodation	Weeks	Single (AUD)
Homestay (16 meals/week) Min. age 18	Perweek	260
Homestay under 18 (16 meals/week) Min. age 16	Perweek	290
Adalong Guesthouse (12 meals/week) Min. age 18 Min. 4-week booking	Perweek	305

Supplements

Item	Price (AUD)
Enrolment Fee	210
Travel and Medical Insurance	28 (perweek)
Overseas Student Health Cover (mandatory for student visa)	51 (per month)
One to One Tuition	135 (per lesson)
University Placement Service	450 (free with 16-week course)
Course materials fee	10 (perweek) (max \$250)
Cambridge exam fee	310
Accommodation Placement Fee	210
Homestay Holiday Retainer Fee	135 (perweek)
Homestay Christmas Supplement (Dec 19-26)	95
Homestay Special Diet	40 (perweek)
Transfer Service Brisbane Airport	140 (one way)

Courses and Start Dates

Cairns

Course	Weeks	Price (AUD/wk)	Start dates	
Vacation English*	2-12 13-17	270 255	Every Monday (or Tuesday if Monday is a public holiday)	
Intensive English	2-12 13-23 24	340 325 310		
IELTS Preparation (Intensive)	2-12 13-23 24	340 325 310		
Course	Weeks	Price (AUD)	Start dates	
English + Diving* (Accommodation not included)	2	1390	Every Monday (or Tuesday if Monday is a public holiday)	
English for Young Learners* (Accommodation included)	1	1230	Jul 26; Aug 2	
	2	1890	Jul 26	
Cambridge Exam Preparation (FCE, CAE)	8	2720	Apr 13; Jun 29; Oct 6	
	10	3400	Jun 15	
	12	4080	Mar16; Sep 7	
Intensive Academic Semester (6 months)	24	6820	Jan 5; Feb 16; Mar 16; Apr 7; May 18; Jun 15; Jul 27; Aug 31; Sep 21, 28; Oct 12	
Intensive Academic Semester (5 months)	20	5670		

^{*} Not suitable for Student Visa Holders

Accommodation Options

Name of accommodation	Weeks	Twin (AUD)	Single (AUD)
Homestay (16 meals/week) Min. age 18	Perweek	-	235
Homestayunder 18 (16 meals/week) Min. age 16	Perweek	-	275
Cairns Sharehouse (No meals) Min. age 18 Min. 4-week booking	Perweek	On request	240

Supplements

Item	Price (AUD)
Enrolment Fee	210
Travel and Medical Insurance	28 (perweek)
Overseas Student Health Cover (mandatory for student visa)	51 (permonth)
One to One Tuition	135 (perlesson)
University Placement Service	450 (free with 16-week course)
Course materials fee	10 (perweek) (max \$250)
Cambridge exam fee	310
Accommodation Placement Fee	210
Homestay Holiday Retainer Fee	135 (perweek)
Homestay Christmas Supplement (Dec 19-26)	95
Homestay Special Diet	40 (perweek)
Return Transfer Service Cairns Airport (mandatory for all Homestay Accommodation bookings, but not bookable for hostel bookings)	30 (return)